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FACTSET RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN:  US3030751057

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
422.84 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.25% (5.21)

US3030751057
FDS

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

14,535 EUR
S&P 500

410.68 USD (100)
424.24 USD (100)
417.49 USD
423.12 USD
414.89 USD
417.63 USD
421.223582 USD
406,067
170,737,350.07
12,295

WKN: 303075105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3030751057&ID_NOTATION=1532562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3030751057&ID_NOTATION=1532562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6a2e7c940be8a2d66cf08bae0ad483f0d8184d38a145eecbbed3fc8d30b31d&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99aeabf186b2bab37&time=1725434837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18bde11d9bd6e2784f75975c37fd63eba5fcc27efb7a832efc70cb31f9ead2cc&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8591bb291ae1edc5c&time=1725434837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e6a5509a265ab51973f1da4cc3e40a2a1582d63d1987176260e73605a5b213b&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=812a0f922e8dc2bd3&time=1725434837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6251cac83aa7f5ed8dbbcdd88469ebe06699c7d9fa40c5d87ca531b5696f6c5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85d5cabc608021cb5&time=1725434837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed8906bf07210574f2f7b4ad1ee41840bab23f88aad89e58c0b7c4868a91ecce&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f37738b167c340787&time=1725434837&tool=RSC

FACTSET RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
422.84 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.25% (5.21)

ISIN US3030751057
Symbol FDS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,535 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 410.68 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 424 .24 USD (100)
Open 417.49 USD
High 423.12 USD
Low 414.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 417.63 USD
VWAP 421.223582 USD
Volume (pcs) 406,067
Trading volume 170,737,350.07
Number of trades 12,295
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.59% -2.78% +11.25%
Perf (abs.) -39.74 -1211 +42.76
Beta 0.58 0.64 0.77
Volatility 23.57 20.66 24.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time

El

Tradegate 2024/09/  22:26
02

Stuttgart 2024/09/  08:06
03

NYSE 2024/08/  22:00
30

Munich 2024/09/  08:03
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:05

Price

382.10 EUR

380.20 EUR

422.84 USD

380.80 EUR

380.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

170.74

0.00

0.00

415.15 USD (242,445)
410.23 USD (228,395)
419.34 USD (268,024)
439.90 USD (256,753)

488.64 USD (2024/03/20)

391.84 USD (2024/06/05)

488.64 USD (2024/03/20)

391.84 USD (2024/06/05)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1532562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188688924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26151444

FACTSET RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/  08:11 380.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/  08:08 380.20 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263160

FACTSET RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FACTSET

Contact Details

FACTSET RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC.

45 Glover Avenue, 7th Floor - 06850

Norwalk

Telefon: +1-203-810-1000

Fax: +1-203-810-1001
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robin Abrams
James
McGonigle
Laurie Hylton
Laurie Siegel
Lee Shavel
Malcolm Frank
Maria Tejada
Shlomo Wiesel
Siew Kai Choy
Philip Snow
Catrina Harding
Helen Shan
John Costigan
Kate Stepp
Kristina W.
Karnovsky

Linda Huber

Rachel R. Stern

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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